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Q1 Course Name (e.g. Statistics 101, English 101, Math 259)
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Q2 Professor Name:
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Q3 Embedded Tutor Name:
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Q4 Overall, having an embedded tutor in my class was a valuable

resource.
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Q5 What did you find most valuable about having your embedded tutor?
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Q6 What would have made the embedded tutor more beneficial to you?
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Q7 The embedded tutor effectively promoted their tutoring center hours

and/or workshop schedules.
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Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agre

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
TOTAL

7/13

60% 70%

RESPONSES
5.80%

5.80%

14.49%

20.29%

53.62%

80%

90% 100%

10

14

37

69



Academic Resource Center (ARC) Survey for Students With Embedded Tutors - Spring 2020

Q8 Having an embedded tutor increased the likelihood of you seeking

support from ARC Services (Tutoring Center, Writing Center, Math Lab).
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Q9 How many times did you seek support from your embedded tutor after
the transition to virtual learning/tutoring? (Note: includes attending virtual
tutoring hours, emailing your tutor, chatting in Canvas, attending a tutor-led

workshop, etc.)

Answered: 68

Did not seek
support

Skipped: 28

1time
2-4 times
5-7 times
8-10 times

11 or more
times

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Did not seek support 32.35%

1time 13.24%

2-4 times 27.94%

5-7 times 10.29%

8-10 times 4.41%
11.76%

11 or more times

TOTAL

9/13

90% 100%

22

19

68



Academic Resource Center (ARC) Survey for Students With Embedded Tutors - Spring 2020

Q10 What method(s) do you think are most helpful to get support from

your embedded tutor? (Check all that apply)
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Q11 What would you share with future students about getting the most
benefit out of their embedded tutor (e.g. get in touch with them early on in
the semester)?
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Q12 What advice would you give to future embedded tutors to help them
best support students?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 45

12/13



Academic Resource Center (ARC) Survey for Students With Embedded Tutors - Spring 2020

Q13 What grade do you expect to earn in your class?
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